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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

44 190 Total Team
15 54 10 NUNAG Anngela
12 32 14 BAUTISTA Nerissa

8 188 Total Team
7 148 7 PEREZ Ivy

36 95 Total Team
17 32 10 NUNAG Anngela
15 37 9 TUBINO Honey Royse

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

63 194 Total Team
17 43 24 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz
12 33 7 PAAT Mylene
17 180 Total Team
13 110 11 BICAR Alina
27 68 Total Team

7 22 22 GASTON Pauline Marie

Best Scorer 16 90 9 TUBINO Honey Royse26 88 7 PAAT Mylene

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 228 Total Team
14 66 9 TUBINO Honey Royse
11 35 21 VILLAREAL Jeanette
3 82 Total Team
2 12 9 TUBINO Honey Royse
1 9 21 VILLAREAL Jeanette
3 75 Total Team
1 6 2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne
1 13 7 PEREZ Ivy

17 Total Team
74 385 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 215 Total Team
22 52 7 PAAT Mylene
12 28 14 CARANDANG Czarina

6 97 Total Team
4 18 7 PAAT Mylene
1 14 10 BALITON Roselle
5 97 Total Team
3 12 9 LAURE Ennajie
2 16 11 BICAR Alina

28 Total Team
98 409 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ABM • ARMY-BLACK MAMBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 POLIDARIO Alexa

2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne

3 BELLO Princess

5 GONZALES Sarah Jane

7 PEREZ Ivy

9 TUBINO Honey Royse

10 NUNAG AnngelaL

12 AGNO ChristineL

13 MARZAN Andrea

14 BAUTISTA Nerissa

15 PARAN Audrey Kathryn

16 MALALUAN Lutgarda

19 FRANCISCO Christine Dianne

21 VILLAREAL Jeanette
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7

4
16

9
1
8

12

Coach:
Assistant:

RANDY FALLORINA
JOANNE BUNAG

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DELOS REYES Jaycel

2 LUNA May

4 NABOR Jasmine

7 PAAT Mylene

9 LAURE Ennajie

10 BALITON Roselle

11 BICAR Alina

12 LANDICHO Mary AntonetteL

14 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

15 RONQUILLO France

17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

24 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL
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26
12

4
4

12

8
4

Coach:
Assistant:

AARON VELEZ
BRIAN ESQUIBEL

Referees: MATEMATICO Nestor (NR) & CELSO Roberto (NR)

CTC
ABM 1

3 25
21

23
25

25
16

25
12

98
74

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:37 0:30 0:23 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 1,45502/11/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 16:08 End: 18:15 Total: 2:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


